

BID TABULATIONS

Owner: City of Vilonia, AR
 Project: Church St. Sidewalks (TAP-19)(S)
 Bid Date: 10/11/2022
 Bid Time: 11:00 AM @ Vilonia City Hall

Base Bid				LOW BIDDER	
				Hardrock Construction, Inc. Russellville, Arkansas	
Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Extension
1	43.59	STA	Clearing and Grubbing	\$ 500.00	\$ 21,795.00
2	1605.77	SY	R&D Concrete	10.00	16,057.70
3	1231.57	SY	R&D Asphalt	5.00	6,157.85
4	4	EA	R&D Manhole Cone & Cover	500.00	2,000.00
5	8	EA	R&D Tree	500.00	4,000.00
6	2931.12	CY	Unclassified Excavation	10.00	29,311.20
7	3513.29	CY	Compacted Embankment	18.00	63,239.22
8	1622.64	TON	Class VII Aggregate Base	30.00	48,679.20
9	3665.11	SY	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk	55.00	201,581.05
10	468.88	TON	ACHM Surface Course (1/2")	176.00	82,522.88
11	1778.45	SY	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	80.00	142,276.00
12	1	LS	Maintenance of Traffic	86,000.00	86,000.00
13	42	LF	36" Corr. HDPE Pipe Culvert	140.00	5,880.00
14	405	LF	19"x30" Conc. Elliptical Pipe Culvert	110.00	44,550.00
15	1	EA	19"x30" Conc. Elliptical Pipe FES	1,200.00	1,200.00
16	582	LF	30" Corr. HDPE Pipe Culvert	100.00	58,200.00
17	3	EA	30" HDPE Flared End Section	1,000.00	3,000.00
18	2931	LF	24" Corr. HDPE Pipe Culvert	77.00	225,687.00
19	2	EA	24" Flared End Section	800.00	1,600.00
20	2812	LF	18" Corr. HDPE Pipe Culvert	52.00	146,224.00
21	9	EA	18" Flared End Section	650.00	5,850.00
22	24	LF	12" Corr. HDPE Pipe Culvert	30.00	720.00
23	2	EA	12" Flared End Section	550.00	1,100.00
24	10	LF	4" SDR-21 PVC	30.00	300.00
25	24	LF	12' Box Culvert Extension	500.00	12,000.00
26	1	EA	Junction Box w/Grate Inlet	5,000.00	5,000.00
27	40	EA	Junction Box w/Curb Inlet	4,500.00	180,000.00
28	1	LS	Site Restoration & Cleanup	10,000.00	10,000.00
29	8796	LF	Concrete Curb & Gutter	27.52	242,065.92
30	14	EA	Wheel Chair Ramp Type 3	500.00	7,000.00
31	20	SF	ADA Tactile Warning Device	30.00	600.00
32	673	LF	Painted Pavement Marking 12" Crosswalk (White)	5.50	3,701.50
33	7546	LF	Painted Pavement Marking (Yellow - 4")	0.40	3,018.40
34	42	EA	Painted Pavement Marking (SHARROW - White)	80.30	3,372.60
35	24	LF	Painted Handrail	200.00	4,800.00
36	4	EA	Manhole Cone & Cover	1,500.00	6,000.00
Total Project Bid:				\$1,675,489.52	

Certified as True and Accurate:



Trey Foster, P.E.
 Civil Engineering Associates, LLC